Schwimmclub Tagi Wettingen

Swiss Open 2025

Oberkirch (SUI) 19.-21.12.2025

Resultatetibersicht

Name, Vorname

Bermudez - Casal Lucia

Bonasso Elia

Bouvard Ella

Bouvard Levi

Bozinov Filip

Conrad Andrea

Del Toro Sierra Cecilia

Eichenberger Cristina

Gysel Manuela

Kaup Seraina

Klaric Nada

Lauber My-An

Neuberth Rebecca

Zimmermann Rahel
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Disziplin

50 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Freistil

100 Freistil
200 Freistil

100 Freistil
200 Freistil
400 Freistil
50 Brust

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Ricken
100 Rucken

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

100 Freistil
200 Freistil

50 Brust

200 Freistil
50 Riicken

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil
50 Brust
100 Brust

50 Freistil
100 Freistil
50 Riicken

50 Ricken
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26

19

27
25

28
31
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40
39

29
22
15
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Zeit Runde

30.87

28.41
1:05.12
2:25.37

1:09.15
2:28.98

1:01.82
2:18.11
4:56.08

36.05

27.45
1:00.83

32.48
1:12.27

31.65
1:08.55

1:09.99
2:36.61

40.25

2:44.89
38.78

29.70
1:06.68

32.29
44.17
1:34.41

30.27
1:05.24
33.57

39.98

Lange Bahn (50m)

Disziplin
100 Freistil

100 Ricken
100 Schmetterling

50 Schmetterling
100 Schmetterling

100 Brust
200 Brust
100 Schmetterling

100 Ricken
50 Schmetterling

200 Riicken

200 Freistil
50 Schmetterling

50 Riicken
200 Riicken

100 Ricken
50 Schmetterling

50 Schmetterling

200 Brust
50 Schmetterling
100 Schmetterling

100 Rucken
200 Lagen

50 Brust

Rg.

73

37
32

26
17

19
18
25

28
18

23

25
35

23
15

24
34

36

36
69
48

21
18

20

Zeit Runde

1:08.82

1:18.98
1:16.50

32.07
1:18.34

1:21.99
3:01.17
1:11.69

1:13.51
29.60

2:43.19

2:35.58
38.58

35.74
2:48.40

1:24.43
35.69

33.83

3:24.37
37.79
1:28.48

1:16.11
2:51.33

41.10



